]
INCH [81A108-01

37.50’Lg

DOOR DETAIL

T0P VIEW

+19

+* e

'¢'<L @

¥

E

+*te

FRONT VIEW

DOOR REMOVED

24.00"Lg

RIGHT SIDE VIEW

DOOR REMOVED

2 1
ITEM | QTY. I DESCRIPTION WEIGHT
1 1 | 81E100-01 LOAD PAN GROUP 88 Lb
2 1 |81E116  LOAD BUSS ASSEMBLY 53 Lk
3 1 |ex288 EMERGENCY SHUTDOWN - Lb
4 2 |90057 #6-32x1-1/4 SCREW - Lb
5 2 |1206 #6-32 NUT - Lb
6 4 |s22 #6 FLATWASHER - Lb
7 2 |54D147-1 HINGE GASKET WALL - Lb
8 28 191008  BOLT 1/4-20x1 SS - Lb
9 34 1100 NUT 1/4-20 SS - Lb
10 34 91119 WASHER - LOCK 1/4* SS - Lb
1 56 | 9112 WASHER - FLAT 1/4* SS - Lb
12 [716FT| D-2685 WHITE DOOR SEAL - Lb
13 - Lb
14 1 |54D150 GASKET DOOR LATCH - Lb
15 1 | HOOK/LATCH BLACK DOOR LATCH 2 Lb
16 4 85098 RIVET - POP 3/16 SS - Lb
17 1 | 81E120 LOAD PAN WEATHER SHIELD 2 Lb
18 4 |93342 LICENSE PLATE BOLT - Lb
19 2 | BLACK HINGE XQ DOOR HINGE 2 Lb
20 2 |54D146 DOOR HINGE GASKET - Lb
21 12 | 51482 SCREW - COUNTERSUNK 1/4-20x1 SS - Lb
22 6 | 276420 5/16° NEOPRENE FLATWASHER - Lb
23 [312FT| 11204213 BEADED TRIMLOK - Lb
24 1 | HHS12133 1/2-13NCx3 BRONZE BOLT 1 Lb
25 2 | HHSBN1213 1/2-13NC BRONZE NUT - Lb
26 2 | HHSBLW12 1/2 BRONZE LOCK WASHER - Lb
27 4 | HHSBFW12 1/2 BRONZE FLAT WASHER - Lb
28 8 |65063 BOLT 1/2-13x1-3/4 - Lb
29 8 |104 NUT 1/2-13 - Lb
30 16 [s05 WASHER - FLAT 3/4 - Lb
3L 8 |532 WASHER - LOCK 3/4 - Lb
TOTAL 148 Lb
(3N AV SV EVY T
\INACAZALAZ/
(28Y29Y30Y 3

ALTORFER POWER SYSTEMS
6315 W. FAUBER RD. PHONE (309) 697-1234

BARTONVILLE, IL 61607 FAX (309) 282-7546

REMOVED 8IEL11 LOAD DOOR | 07/12/09

ASSY. PUT INSIDE 81E£100-01 |B. LOHNES)
DATE
BY

aLL TENSIONS IN ivcres[FILE
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

TOLERANCES!| I'liﬂul;lé SCALE/SHEET SIZE DRAWN
XXX % 0.060| PROJECTION 1=10/B D. RICHARDSON
XXX # 0.0 TE

SHEET DA’
ANGULAR & 1 '@' = 10F 1 4/28/06

CHANGE NOTICE
x
x
LJ
2
8

THIS DOCUMENT CONTAINS PROPRIETARY INFORMATION OF ALTORFER, INC. WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSIOI
OF ALTORFER, INC, ANY COPYING OR OTHER USE EXCEPT THAT FOR WHICH IT WAS INTENDED IS PROHIBI

PROJECT REFERENCE
DF\81A C27/Cc32 POWER MODULE
BY

1

QUOTE NUMBER

WORK ORDER NUMBER

DRAVING NUMBER
81A108-01

LOAD PAN ARRANGEMENT
I




